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NALGO: PORTSMOUTH BRANCH

Executive Committee Minutes

21 June 1906 - 31 October 1918

23 December 1918 - 14 October 1920

5 November 1920 - 27 November 1922

30

25

22

17

20

18

12

13

13

10

21

18

14

15

21

Sports Ground Sub-Committee Minutes

Novembetr 1922 -

April 1927 - 26

November
December
February
December
December
December
December

December

1933

1937

1946

1947

1952

1954

1956

1959

25 April 1927
September 1933

9 December 1937
16 January 1946
21 November 1647
4 November 1952
22 November 1954
22 November 1956
20 November 195%

13 December 1963

January 1964 - 14 December 1965

January 1966 - 16 December 1968

January 1969 - 24 November 1970

December 1970 = 17 January 1974

March 1974 = 6 October 1976

4 June 1936 - 9 February 1938

*Local Government Service” (NALGDO Journal)

January 1946 - December 1950

January 1951 - December 1952

1906-1976
1906-1976

1936-1938

1946-1956




1551A(3 ‘ t Service” al 1946-1956
[continued]

3 January 1953 - December 1954

4. January 1955 - October 1956

1551A/4 NALGOD a o 1 =195

1-26. 1936-1959

1551A/75 NALGD Annual and Special Conference 1926—-1975
Proceedings
1-27. May 1926 - June 1975

1551A/76 Branch Newsletters

L. 1932-1956 (28 items)

2. 1971-1976 (48 items)

1551A(7 Publications 1956
1. “Achievement: The Story of Fifty Years

(1906-1956)" [History of Portsmouth NALGO
Branch; 3Zpp booklet, by A.Carver], 1956

15514/8 Photographs ~c1955

1-7. Tennis Section, cl945-cl955

8-10. Table Tennis Sectiomn, cl945-cl955

11-12. Cricket Section, cl945-cl1955

13-21. Bowls Section, cl945-cl955

22-23, Ben Pester and Peter Fox (Portsmouth
NALGO member) on beard “Tern I1” bound for
New Zealand. One photograph taken off
Plymouth, 1953

24-27, Art and craft exhibition, cl945-c1955

28-47. Group photographs, cl945-cl955

48-51. The Flying Saucer Café, Portsmouth Airport,
€1945-c1955




udio Recordin

Recordings of Annual General Meeting
speeches, 1953-1954

Recording of speeches to mark the 50th
anniversary of the branch, 1956
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