Portsmouth Museums and Records Service

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 33721



PORTSMOUTH CITY RECORDS OFFICE

1551A		NALGO: PORTSMOUTH BRANCH	1906-1976
1551A/1		Executive Committee Minutes	1906-1976
	1.	21 June 1906 - 31 October 1918	
	2.	23 December 1918 - 14 October 1920	
	3.	5 November 1920 - 27 November 1922	
	4.	30 November 1922 - 25 April 1927	
	5.	25 April 1927 - 26 September 1933	
	6.	22 November 1933 - 9 December 1937	
	7.	17 December 1937 - 16 January 1946	
	8.	20 February 1946 - 21 November 1947	
	9.	18 December 1947 - 4 November 1952	
	10.	12 December 1952 - 22 November 1954	
	11.	13 December 1954 - 22 November 1956	
	12.	13 December 1956 - 20 November 1959	
	13.	10 December 1959 - 13 December 1963	
	14.	21 January 1964 - 14 December 1965	
	15.	18 January 1966 - 16 December 1968	
	16.	14 January 1969 - 24 November 1970	
	17.	15 December 1970 - 17 January 1974	
	18.	21 March 1974 - 6 October 1976	
1551A/2		Sports Ground Sub-Committee Minutes	<u>1936-1938</u>
	1.	4 June 1936 - 9 February 1938	
1551A/3		`Local Government Service' (NALGO Journal)	<u>1946-1956</u>
	1.	January 1946 - December 1950	
	2.	January 1951 - December 1952	

1551A/3	<pre>`Local Government Service' (NALGO Journal) [continued]</pre>	1946-1956
3.	January 1953 - December 1954	
4.	January 1955 - October 1956	
1551A/4	NALGO Annual Reports	1936-1959
1-26.	1936-1959	
1551A/5	NALGO Annual and Special Conference Proceedings	1926-1975
1-27.	May 1926 - June 1975	
1551A/6	Branch Newsletters	
1.	1932-1956 (28 items)	
2.	1971-1976 (48 items)	
1551A/7	Publications	1956
1.	`Achievement: The Story of Fifty Years (1906-1956)' [History of Portsmouth NALGO Branch; 32pp booklet, by A.Carver], 1956	
1551A/8	Photographs	c1945-c1955
1-7.	Tennis Section, c1945-c1955	
8-10.	Table Tennis Section, c1945-c1955	
11-12.	Cricket Section, c1945-c1955	
13-21.	Bowls Section, c1945-c1955	
22-23.	Ben Pester and Peter Fox (Portsmouth NALGO member) on board `Tern II' bound for New Zealand. One photograph taken off Plymouth, 1953	
24-27.	Art and craft exhibition, c1945-c1955	
28-47.	Group photographs, c1945-c1955	
48-51.	The Flying Saucer Café, Portsmouth Airport, c1945-c1955	

1551A/9 Audio Recordings

- Recordings of Annual General Meeting speeches, 1953-1954
- Recording of speeches to mark the 50th anniversary of the branch, 1956

Issued: December 1990